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DATASHEET

1 –

Esta información es la más reciente del producto disponile en el momento de la impresión.
Dimensions in centimeters and inches. The right to discontinue and make is reserved. This information is 
based on the latest product information available at the time of printing.

Conjunto de mesas ligeras compuetas por piezas torneadas mezclando piezas lacadas en colo-
res metalizados y partes en madera natural. Las tapas pueden ir tapizadas en piel o en mármol.

Little pedestals in ash wood and finished in metallic colours as copper, bronze or anthracithe. 
The top can be in marble or upholstered.

AUXILIARES 
4226
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ACABADOS / FINISHES
BASE
Lacado / Barnizado / Tintado
Lacquered / Varnished / Tinted

TAPA / TOP
Tapa tapizada en piel o mármol.
Upholstered in leather or marble top.

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA / TECHNICAL INFORMATION
BASE
Base en madera de fresno torneada.
Wooden base in turned ash wood.

TAPA / TOP
Tapa tapizada en piel o mármol.
Upholstered in leather or marble top.

DIMENSIONES / DIMENSIONS

V.1 V.2 V.3 V.4 V.5

4226

29
11.42”

29
11.42”

19
7.480”

19
7.480”

19
7.480”

49
19.29”

63
24.80”

59
23.23”

73
28.74”

73
28.74”

MESA I TABLE 4226

TAPA / TOP

BASE



ACABADOS
FINISHED

ANTHRACITHE

COPPER/ COBRE

BRONZE

BROWN

BLACK

TINTO

MOSTAZA / MUSTARD

BLUE

GOLD

SILVER

LA
CA

D
O

 M
AT

E/
 M

AT
T 

LA
CQ

U
ER

LA
CA

D
O

 B
RI

LL
O

/ G
LO

SS
Y 

LA
CQ

U
ER

M
ET

AL
IZ

AD
O

S 
/ M

ET
AL

LI
C



ACABADOS
FINISHED

ÉBANO
EBONY

NEGRO MARQUINA ACERO INOXIDABLE

LATÓN ENVEJECIDO
OLD BRASS

TABACO
TOBACCO

BLANCO MACAEL
WHITE MACAEL

WENGUE MARRÓN IMPERIAL

ROBLE OSCURO
DARK OAK

VERDE INDIANA

IROKO

ROBLE
OAK

NOGAL
WALLNUT

SICOMORO
SYCAMORE

MADERAS / WOOD MÁRMOLES / MARBLE METALES / METALS

Tecninova reserves the right to modify the range without warning.


